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FIT Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market)

Tony:   tony@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN & North Asia
KT:   kaiteng@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh
Chiranjit:   chiranjit@thetraveller.sg

 India & Sri Lanka
Jyoti:   jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Middle East & Africa
Loveleen:   loveleen@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Gina:   gina@thetraveller.sg

Group & MICE Bookings

Australia, Europe and PCO Services
Quennie:   quennie@thetraveller.sg

Asia, USA, South America, Africa
Edwin:   edwin@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Audrey:   audrey@thetraveller.sg

South Asia & Sri Lanka
Swati:   swati@thetraveller.sg

Michelle:   michelle@thetraveller.sg

B2B Online Booking Platform

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs
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www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:

Full Throttle. Full Volume.
Foo Fighters, Elton John,
G-Dragon and More Power Up
F1 Singapore Grand Prix 2025

Confirmed headliners tearing up stages across the Marina Bay Street Circuit:

The Ultimate Race Weekend – Delivered by The Traveller DMC

When the city streets transform into a racetrack
this 3–5 October, the Formula 1 Singapore Airlines
Singapore Grand Prix 2025 won't just be about speed.
It’s going to be an all-out sensory explosion—fuelled by
roaring engines, epic soundscapes, and lights that
don’t go out until sunrise.

The entertainment line-up? Nothing short of iconic.

G-DRAGON
 Friday, 3 Oct | Zone 4 Padang Stage

The king of K-pop lands in Singapore. Known for redefining Asian
pop culture, G-DRAGON's set will be high fashion, high impact,
and high voltage.

Foo Fighters
Saturday, 4 Oct | Zone 4 Padang Stage

15-time Grammy winners. Rock & Roll Hall of Famers. Stadium-
shaking anthems like “The Pretender”, “Best of You”, and
“Everlong”. Get ready for a sonic assault after Saturday’s
F1 qualifying.

Alan Walker
Saturday, 4 Oct | Zone 4 Padang Stage

Fresh off his Walkerworld tour, the Norwegian DJ and global EDM
sensation brings his signature cinematic drops—“Faded”, “Alone”,
“On My Way”—to the heart of the circuit.

Crowded House
Saturday, 4 Oct | Zone 1 Wharf Stage

Expect a masterclass in melody with timeless classics like “Don’t
Dream It’s Over” and “Weather With You” from one of
Australasia’s most beloved bands.

Experience the Singapore Grand Prix the way insiders do: behind velvet ropes, at private events,
and with access you won’t find publicly.

As an Official Reseller,
The Traveller DMC offers full-service race weekend packages:

This October, Formula 1 won't just race through Singapore — it’ll detonate across it.
From trackside thrills to after-dark epics, this is where adrenaline meets artistry,

and the world’s fastest sport meets its boldest soundtrack.

Book your race weekend now at

Artiste line-up and schedule subject to change.

Dates: 03–05 October 2025. Limited availability.
Book early to secure prime race views and VIP experiences.

The Smashing Pumpkins
Sunday, 5 Oct | Zone 1 Wharf Stage

Back in Singapore for the first time in 15 years, Billy Corgan and
crew bring their blend of grunge, poetry, and distortion back to
the stage.

Elton John
Sunday, 5 Oct | Zone 4 Padang Stage

The Rocket Man returns for an exclusive Singapore appearance.
Expect fireworks, feathers, and piano-powered nostalgia in a
show that promises to be nothing short of legendary.

Redefining What a Grand Prix Weekend Can Be

Official F1 Tickets – all zones Handpicked luxury hotels
near the circuit

mkt@thetraveller.sg

View full lineup and event details

Private transfers
between hotel, track & events

Entry to exclusive after-parties
with artists, celebrities &

influencers

F1 Talent Panel Lunch
an invite-only deep dive

with racing’s elite

Curated experiences
tailored for discerning guests

https://singaporegp.sg/en/entertainment/2025-entertainment-line-up/

